SPX3819
500mA Low-Noise LDO Voltage Regulator
May 2014  Rev. 2.0.2
Exar Corporation  www.exar.com
48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA 94538, USA  Tel. +1 510 668-7000 – Fax. +1 510 668-7001
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SPX3819 is a positive voltage regulator
with a low dropout voltage and low noise

500mA Low-Noise LDO Voltage Regulator
© 2013 Exar Corporation 4/12 Rev. 2.0.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Marking Package
Packing
Quantity
Note 1 Note 2
SPX3819M5-L
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C G1WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-1-2
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C A4WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-1-2/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-1-5
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C W3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-1-5/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-1-8
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C G3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-1-8/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-2-5
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C H3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-2-5/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-3-0
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C J3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-3-0/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-3-3
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C L3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-3-3/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-5-0
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C M3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-5-0/TR 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819R2-L
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
L0L
YWW
XX
DFN-8
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819R2-L/TR 3.0K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819R2-L-1-2
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
M0L
YWW
XX
DFN-8
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819R2-L-1-2/TR 3.0K/Tape & Reel
SPX3819R2-L-1-8
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
N0L
YWW